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Total Number of Voters : 24,619 of 0 = 0.00%

11/04/2014 08:07 PM

Precincts Reporting 49 of 49 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

STRAIGHT PARTY, Vote For 1

 5,331
0.00% 60.83% 5,331

0.00%
60.83%

 0
 0

Republican Party

 3,265
0.00% 37.25% 3,265

0.00%
37.25%

 0
 0

Democratic Party

 168
0.00% 1.92% 168

0.00%
1.92%

 0
 0

Libertarian Party

 8,764  8,764Cast Votes: 0.00% 35.60%0.00% 35.60% 0  0

 15,850

 5

 15,850

 5

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

64.38%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

64.38%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 14,717
0.00% 60.50% 14,717

0.00%
60.50%

 0
 0

REP Mitch McCONNELL

 8,847
0.00% 36.37% 8,847

0.00%
36.37%

 0
 0

DEM Alison Lundergan GRIMES

 761
0.00% 3.13% 761

0.00%
3.13%

 0
 0

LIB David M. PATTERSON

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Mike MAGGARD (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Shawna STERLING (W)

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Gregory D. WELCH (W)

 1
0.00% 0.00% 1

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

Robert Edward RANSDELL (W)

 24,326  24,326Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.81%0.00% 98.81% 0  0

 292

 1

 292

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.19%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

1.19%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE in CONGRESS 2nd Congressional District, Vote For 1

 15,845
0.00% 67.89% 15,845

0.00%
67.89%

 0
 0

REP S. Brett GUTHRIE

 7,493
0.00% 32.11% 7,493

0.00%
32.11%

 0
 0

DEM Ron LEACH

 23,338  23,338Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.80%0.00% 94.80% 0  0

 1,281

 0

 1,281

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.20%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.20%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE SENATOR 38th Senatorial District, Vote For 1

 17,366
0.00% 100.00% 17,366

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Dan Malano SEUM

 17,366  17,366Cast Votes: 0.00% 70.54%0.00% 70.54% 0  0

 7,252

 1

 7,252

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

29.46%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

29.46%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 26th Representative District, Vote For 1

 5,770
0.00% 58.39% 5,770

0.00%
58.39%

 0
 0

REP Russell WEBBER

 4,111
0.00% 41.61% 4,111

0.00%
41.61%

 0
 0

DEM J. Scott WANTLAND

 9,881  9,881Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.31%0.00% 95.31% 0  0

 482

 4

 482

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

4.65%

0.04%

0.00%

0.00% 0.04%

4.65%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 49th Representative District, Vote For 1

 5,938
0.00% 47.08% 5,938

0.00%
47.08%

 0
 0

REP Michael J. NEMES

 6,675
0.00% 52.92% 6,675

0.00%
52.92%

 0
 0

DEM Linda Howlett BELCHER

 12,613  12,613Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.36%0.00% 96.36% 0  0

 476

 0

 476

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

3.64%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

3.64%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 53rd Representative District, Vote For 1

 751
0.00% 68.46% 751

0.00%
68.46%

 0
 0

REP James A. TIPTON

 346
0.00% 31.54% 346

0.00%
31.54%

 0
 0

DEM Kent STEVENS

 1,097  1,097Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.33%0.00% 94.33% 0  0

 65

 1

 65

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.59%

0.09%

0.00%

0.00% 0.09%

5.59%

 0

 0

 0

 0

PROPERTY VALUATION ADMINISTRATOR, Vote For 1

 15,398
0.00% 100.00% 15,398

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DEM Bruce W. JOHNSON

 15,398  15,398Cast Votes: 0.00% 62.55%0.00% 62.55% 0  0

 9,219

 2

 9,219

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

37.45%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

37.45%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY JUDGE/EXECUTIVE, Vote For 1

 13,539
0.00% 56.94% 13,539

0.00%
56.94%

 0
 0

REP Melanie J. ROBERTS

 7,452
0.00% 31.34% 7,452

0.00%
31.34%

 0
 0

DEM Tony THOMPSON

 2,787
0.00% 11.72% 2,787

0.00%
11.72%

 0
 0

IND Depp E. RASNER II.

 23,778  23,778Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.58%0.00% 96.58% 0  0

 841

 0

 841

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

3.42%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

3.42%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

 15,486
0.00% 65.39% 15,486

0.00%
65.39%

 0
 0

REP John W. WOOLDRIDGE

 8,195
0.00% 34.61% 8,195

0.00%
34.61%

 0
 0

DEM Angelena "Angie" ETHERTON

 23,681  23,681Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.19%0.00% 96.19% 0  0

 937

 1

 937

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

3.81%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

3.81%

 0

 0

 0

 0



Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON  —  OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR BULLITT COUNTY  —  November 04, 2014

Page 3 of 11

Total Number of Voters : 24,619 of 0 = 0.00%

11/04/2014 08:07 PM

Precincts Reporting 49 of 49 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

COUNTY CLERK, Vote For 1

 19,616
0.00% 100.00% 19,616

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Kevin MOONEY

 19,616  19,616Cast Votes: 0.00% 79.68%0.00% 79.68% 0  0

 5,003

 0

 5,003

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

20.32%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

20.32%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SHERIFF, Vote For 1

 18,736
0.00% 100.00% 18,736

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Dave GREENWELL

 18,736  18,736Cast Votes: 0.00% 76.10%0.00% 76.10% 0  0

 5,883

 0

 5,883

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

23.90%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

23.90%

 0

 0

 0

 0

JAILER, Vote For 1

 11,487
0.00% 48.75% 11,487

0.00%
48.75%

 0
 0

REP Paul E. WATKINS

 12,074
0.00% 51.25% 12,074

0.00%
51.25%

 0
 0

DEM Martha Weaver KNOX

 23,561  23,561Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.70%0.00% 95.70% 0  0

 1,058

 0

 1,058

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

4.30%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

4.30%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CORONER, Vote For 1

 18,031
0.00% 100.00% 18,031

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP David E. BILLINGS

 18,031  18,031Cast Votes: 0.00% 73.24%0.00% 73.24% 0  0

 6,587

 1

 6,587

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

26.76%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

26.76%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY SURVEYOR, Vote For 1

 14,813
0.00% 100.00% 14,813

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DEM John ST. CLAIR

 14,813  14,813Cast Votes: 0.00% 60.17%0.00% 60.17% 0  0

 9,806

 0

 9,806

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

39.83%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

39.83%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAGISTRATE 1st Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 3,383
0.00% 64.59% 3,383

0.00%
64.59%

 0
 0

REP Dennis MITCHELL

 1,855
0.00% 35.41% 1,855

0.00%
35.41%

 0
 0

DEM Michael G. THOMAS

 5,238  5,238Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.01%0.00% 94.01% 0  0

 334

 0

 334

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.99%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.99%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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CONSTABLE 1st Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 3,255
0.00% 64.66% 3,255

0.00%
64.66%

 0
 0

REP Robert WATKINS

 1,765
0.00% 35.06% 1,765

0.00%
35.06%

 0
 0

DEM Eddie McALLISTER

 14
0.00% 0.28% 14

0.00%
0.28%

 0
 0

Steven L. JEWELL (W)

 5,034  5,034Cast Votes: 0.00% 90.34%0.00% 90.34% 0  0

 538

 0

 538

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

9.66%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

9.66%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAGISTRATE 2nd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 3,736
0.00% 56.72% 3,736

0.00%
56.72%

 0
 0

REP Gary LAWSON

 2,851
0.00% 43.28% 2,851

0.00%
43.28%

 0
 0

DEM Brent WHEELER

 6,587  6,587Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.41%0.00% 94.41% 0  0

 390

 0

 390

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.59%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.59%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CONSTABLE 2nd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 3,824
0.00% 62.89% 3,824

0.00%
62.89%

 0
 0

REP John CAULEY

 2,256
0.00% 37.11% 2,256

0.00%
37.11%

 0
 0

DEM Troy L. BRIGMON

 6,080  6,080Cast Votes: 0.00% 87.14%0.00% 87.14% 0  0

 895

 2

 895

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

12.83%

0.03%

0.00%

0.00% 0.03%

12.83%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAGISTRATE 3rd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 3,317
0.00% 57.72% 3,317

0.00%
57.72%

 0
 0

REP Joe E. LASWELL

 2,430
0.00% 42.28% 2,430

0.00%
42.28%

 0
 0

DEM Mike HIGGINS

 5,747  5,747Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.07%0.00% 94.07% 0  0

 362

 0

 362

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.93%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.93%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CONSTABLE 3rd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 3,148
0.00% 57.00% 3,148

0.00%
57.00%

 0
 0

REP James E. SCROGHAM JR.

 2,375
0.00% 43.00% 2,375

0.00%
43.00%

 0
 0

DEM Charles A. SHAW SR.

 5,523  5,523Cast Votes: 0.00% 90.41%0.00% 90.41% 0  0

 586

 0

 586

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

9.59%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

9.59%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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MAGISTRATE 4th Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 3,357
0.00% 60.41% 3,357

0.00%
60.41%

 0
 0

REP Joe RAYHILL

 2,200
0.00% 39.59% 2,200

0.00%
39.59%

 0
 0

DEM Charles William WRIGHT

 5,557  5,557Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.22%0.00% 93.22% 0  0

 404

 0

 404

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.78%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

6.78%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CONSTABLE 4th Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 2,626
0.00% 48.10% 2,626

0.00%
48.10%

 0
 0

REP Mark WILLIAMS

 2,490
0.00% 45.60% 2,490

0.00%
45.60%

 0
 0

DEM Buddy L. GREENWELL

 344
0.00% 6.30% 344

0.00%
6.30%

 0
 0

IND Jason ZIMMER

 5,460  5,460Cast Votes: 0.00% 91.60%0.00% 91.60% 0  0

 501

 0

 501

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

8.40%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

8.40%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Shepherdsville, Vote For 1

 1,347
0.00% 42.64% 1,347

0.00%
42.64%

 0
 0

REP Scott ELLIS

 1,105
0.00% 34.98% 1,105

0.00%
34.98%

 0
 0

DEM Faith PORTMAN

 707
0.00% 22.38% 707

0.00%
22.38%

 0
 0

IND Sherman TINNELL

 3,159  3,159Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.74%0.00% 97.74% 0  0

 70

 3

 70

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

2.17%

0.09%

0.00%

0.00% 0.09%

2.17%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Shepherdsville, Vote For 6

 1,746
0.00% 11.15% 1,746

0.00%
11.15%

 0
 0

REP Bernard "Bernie" BROWN

 1,571
0.00% 10.03% 1,571

0.00%
10.03%

 0
 0

REP Gloria TAFT

 1,638
0.00% 10.46% 1,638

0.00%
10.46%

 0
 0

REP Dana L. Bischoff JAMES

 1,456
0.00% 9.30% 1,456

0.00%
9.30%

 0
 0

REP Randy HAMMOND

 1,755
0.00% 11.21% 1,755

0.00%
11.21%

 0
 0

REP Larry HATFIELD

 1,556
0.00% 9.94% 1,556

0.00%
9.94%

 0
 0

REP Ashley BRATCHER

 1,427
0.00% 9.11% 1,427

0.00%
9.11%

 0
 0

DEM Carol BRADY

 1,399
0.00% 8.93% 1,399

0.00%
8.93%

 0
 0

DEM Lindsey WOLFF

 997
0.00% 6.37% 997

0.00%
6.37%

 0
 0

DEM Kenny NEWTON

 1,098
0.00% 7.01% 1,098

0.00%
7.01%

 0
 0

DEM Robert FLAHERTY

 1,017
0.00% 6.49% 1,017

0.00%
6.49%

 0
 0

IND Gaynell Eddington RUMMAGE

 15,660  15,660Cast Votes: 0.00% 80.75%0.00% 80.75% 0  0

 3,714

 3

 3,714

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

19.15%

0.09%

0.00%

0.00% 0.09%

19.15%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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JUSTICE of the SUPREME COURT 2nd Supreme Court District, Vote For 1

 13,620
0.00% 100.00% 13,620

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

John D. MINTON JR.

 13,620  13,620Cast Votes: 0.00% 55.32%0.00% 55.32% 0  0

 10,998

 1

 10,998

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

44.67%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

44.67%

 0

 0

 0

 0

JUDGE of the COURT of APPEALS 2nd Appellate District 1st Division, Vote For 1

 13,400
0.00% 100.00% 13,400

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Jeff S. TAYLOR

 13,400  13,400Cast Votes: 0.00% 54.43%0.00% 54.43% 0  0

 11,219

 0

 11,219

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

45.57%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

45.57%

 0

 0

 0

 0

JUDGE of the COURT of APPEALS 2nd Appellate District 2nd Division, Vote For 1

 10,255
0.00% 67.90% 10,255

0.00%
67.90%

 0
 0

Kelly THOMPSON

 4,848
0.00% 32.10% 4,848

0.00%
32.10%

 0
 0

Mark H. FLENER

 15,103  15,103Cast Votes: 0.00% 61.35%0.00% 61.35% 0  0

 9,512

 4

 9,512

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

38.64%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

38.64%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CIRCUIT JUDGE 55th Judicial Circuit 1st Division, Vote For 1

 14,895
0.00% 100.00% 14,895

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Rodney BURRESS

 14,895  14,895Cast Votes: 0.00% 60.50%0.00% 60.50% 0  0

 9,723

 1

 9,723

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

39.49%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

39.49%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CIRCUIT JUDGE "Family Court" 55th Judicial Circuit 2nd Division, Vote For 1

 14,904
0.00% 100.00% 14,904

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Elise Givhan SPAINHOUR

 14,904  14,904Cast Votes: 0.00% 60.54%0.00% 60.54% 0  0

 9,714

 1

 9,714

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

39.46%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

39.46%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DISTRICT JUDGE 55th Judicial District 1st Division, Vote For 1

 15,013
0.00% 100.00% 15,013

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Rebecca S. WARD

 15,013  15,013Cast Votes: 0.00% 60.98%0.00% 60.98% 0  0

 9,605

 1

 9,605

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

39.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

39.01%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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DISTRICT JUDGE 55th Judicial District 2nd Division, Vote For 1

 15,363
0.00% 100.00% 15,363

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Jennifer E. PORTER

 15,363  15,363Cast Votes: 0.00% 62.40%0.00% 62.40% 0  0

 9,256

 0

 9,256

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

37.60%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

37.60%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SOIL and WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT SUPERVISORS, Vote For 3

 9,175
0.00% 27.56% 9,175

0.00%
27.56%

 0
 0

James Leon DAWSON

 10,917
0.00% 32.79% 10,917

0.00%
32.79%

 0
 0

William "Bill" HARNED

 7,521
0.00% 22.59% 7,521

0.00%
22.59%

 0
 0

George J. HENDERMAN

 5,684
0.00% 17.07% 5,684

0.00%
17.07%

 0
 0

Hyte ROUSE IV.

 33,297  33,297Cast Votes: 0.00% 45.08%0.00% 45.08% 0  0

 40,551

 3

 40,551

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

54.90%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

54.90%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MEMBER BOARD of EDUCATION 3rd Educational District, Vote For 1

 3,420
0.00% 100.00% 3,420

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Deborah ATHERTON

 3,420  3,420Cast Votes: 0.00% 60.31%0.00% 60.31% 0  0

 2,251

 0

 2,251

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

39.69%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

39.69%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MEMBER BOARD of EDUCATION 4th Educational District, Vote For 1

 1,273
0.00% 41.00% 1,273

0.00%
41.00%

 0
 0

Scott Matthew HREBICIK

 1,832
0.00% 59.00% 1,832

0.00%
59.00%

 0
 0

Dolores ASHBY

 3,105  3,105Cast Votes: 0.00% 68.95%0.00% 68.95% 0  0

 1,397

 1

 1,397

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

31.02%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

31.02%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Hillview, Vote For 1

 1,075
0.00% 58.71% 1,075

0.00%
58.71%

 0
 0

Jim EADENS

 756
0.00% 41.29% 756

0.00%
41.29%

 0
 0

Harry COOPER

 1,831  1,831Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.48%0.00% 85.48% 0  0

 311

 0

 311

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

14.52%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

14.52%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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CITY COUNCIL City of Hillview, Vote For 6

 1,116
0.00% 13.93% 1,116

0.00%
13.93%

 0
 0

Lisa BOGGS

 745
0.00% 9.30% 745

0.00%
9.30%

 0
 0

Karen MOULTON

 1,054
0.00% 13.15% 1,054

0.00%
13.15%

 0
 0

Jo-Ann WICK

 718
0.00% 8.96% 718

0.00%
8.96%

 0
 0

Mickey CHEATHAM

 1,163
0.00% 14.51% 1,163

0.00%
14.51%

 0
 0

Kim WHITLOCK

 523
0.00% 6.53% 523

0.00%
6.53%

 0
 0

Bernard A. BENSING

 866
0.00% 10.81% 866

0.00%
10.81%

 0
 0

David CONN

 930
0.00% 11.61% 930

0.00%
11.61%

 0
 0

Karen JOHNSON

 898
0.00% 11.21% 898

0.00%
11.21%

 0
 0

Randall HILL

 8,013  8,013Cast Votes: 0.00% 62.35%0.00% 62.35% 0  0

 4,833

 1

 4,833

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

37.61%

0.05%

0.00%

0.00% 0.05%

37.61%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Lebanon Junction, Vote For 1

 453
0.00% 84.51% 453

0.00%
84.51%

 0
 0

Steven MASDEN

 83
0.00% 15.49% 83

0.00%
15.49%

 0
 0

Kimberly SHUMAKER

 536  536Cast Votes: 0.00% 91.16%0.00% 91.16% 0  0

 52

 0

 52

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

8.84%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

8.84%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Lebanon Junction, Vote For 6

 274
0.00% 10.47% 274

0.00%
10.47%

 0
 0

Terry STOVALL

 349
0.00% 13.34% 349

0.00%
13.34%

 0
 0

Connie JACKSON

 349
0.00% 13.34% 349

0.00%
13.34%

 0
 0

Billy "Ozzie" MARAMAN

 292
0.00% 11.16% 292

0.00%
11.16%

 0
 0

Mary Allie PHILLIPS

 345
0.00% 13.19% 345

0.00%
13.19%

 0
 0

Tom TYLER

 397
0.00% 15.18% 397

0.00%
15.18%

 0
 0

Larry Douglas DANGERFIELD

 124
0.00% 4.74% 124

0.00%
4.74%

 0
 0

Mark E. SHUMAKER

 120
0.00% 4.59% 120

0.00%
4.59%

 0
 0

Gary FREY

 366
0.00% 13.99% 366

0.00%
13.99%

 0
 0

Tim SANDERS

 2,616  2,616Cast Votes: 0.00% 74.15%0.00% 74.15% 0  0

 912

 0

 912

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

25.85%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

25.85%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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MAYOR City of Mount Washington, Vote For 1

 2,428
0.00% 66.52% 2,428

0.00%
66.52%

 0
 0

Barry S. ARMSTRONG

 1,222
0.00% 33.48% 1,222

0.00%
33.48%

 0
 0

Dennis GRIFFIN

 3,650  3,650Cast Votes: 0.00% 80.52%0.00% 80.52% 0  0

 883

 0

 883

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

19.48%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

19.48%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Mount Washington, Vote For 6

 1,113
0.00% 6.50% 1,113

0.00%
6.50%

 0
 0

Teresa WALLACE

 1,363
0.00% 7.96% 1,363

0.00%
7.96%

 0
 0

Michael "Mike" HOLT

 1,201
0.00% 7.02% 1,201

0.00%
7.02%

 0
 0

Susie ALPHIN

 982
0.00% 5.74% 982

0.00%
5.74%

 0
 0

Darrell HARROD

 1,532
0.00% 8.95% 1,532

0.00%
8.95%

 0
 0

Troy BARR

 2,044
0.00% 11.94% 2,044

0.00%
11.94%

 0
 0

A. Gayle TROUTMAN

 850
0.00% 4.97% 850

0.00%
4.97%

 0
 0

Greg HILBERT

 1,779
0.00% 10.39% 1,779

0.00%
10.39%

 0
 0

Greg GENTRY

 888
0.00% 5.19% 888

0.00%
5.19%

 0
 0

Kent ROBY

 341
0.00% 1.99% 341

0.00%
1.99%

 0
 0

William CINNAMOND

 733
0.00% 4.28% 733

0.00%
4.28%

 0
 0

Faron McCUBBINS JR.

 1,790
0.00% 10.46% 1,790

0.00%
10.46%

 0
 0

Sandra HOCKENBURY

 1,177
0.00% 6.88% 1,177

0.00%
6.88%

 0
 0

Alex WIMSATT

 1,325
0.00% 7.74% 1,325

0.00%
7.74%

 0
 0

Alice Ryan HARRIS

 17,118  17,118Cast Votes: 0.00% 62.94%0.00% 62.94% 0  0

 10,074

 1

 10,074

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

37.04%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

37.04%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Fox Chase, Vote For 1

 184
0.00% 100.00% 184

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Owen TAYLOR

 184  184Cast Votes: 0.00% 74.49%0.00% 74.49% 0  0

 63

 0

 63

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

25.51%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

25.51%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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CITY COUNCIL City of Fox Chase, Vote For 6

 145
0.00% 12.90% 145

0.00%
12.90%

 0
 0

Kathy T. WHEELER

 140
0.00% 12.46% 140

0.00%
12.46%

 0
 0

Jamie Burch WOLZ

 154
0.00% 13.70% 154

0.00%
13.70%

 0
 0

Sandra Lee OSBORNE

 117
0.00% 10.41% 117

0.00%
10.41%

 0
 0

Martha FERGUSON

 146
0.00% 12.99% 146

0.00%
12.99%

 0
 0

Lois WHITIS

 153
0.00% 13.61% 153

0.00%
13.61%

 0
 0

Sandra Ann HIGGINS

 151
0.00% 13.43% 151

0.00%
13.43%

 0
 0

David W. SELBY

 118
0.00% 10.50% 118

0.00%
10.50%

 0
 0

Elois BROUGHTON

 1,124  1,124Cast Votes: 0.00% 75.84%0.00% 75.84% 0  0

 358

 0

 358

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

24.16%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

24.16%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Hebron Estates, Vote For 1

 307
0.00% 100.00% 307

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Jerry CLARK

 307  307Cast Votes: 0.00% 65.60%0.00% 65.60% 0  0

 161

 0

 161

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

34.40%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

34.40%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COMMISSIONERS City of Hebron Estates, Vote For 4

 233
0.00% 24.87% 233

0.00%
24.87%

 0
 0

Robert L. DENNER

 230
0.00% 24.55% 230

0.00%
24.55%

 0
 0

Russell FORSHEE

 244
0.00% 26.04% 244

0.00%
26.04%

 0
 0

Kathy Willis MERRIFIELD

 230
0.00% 24.55% 230

0.00%
24.55%

 0
 0

James B. TUCKER

 937  937Cast Votes: 0.00% 50.05%0.00% 50.05% 0  0

 927

 2

 927

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

49.52%

0.43%

0.00%

0.00% 0.43%

49.52%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Hunters Hollow, Vote For 1

 58
0.00% 100.00% 58

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Linda PARKER

 58  58Cast Votes: 0.00% 65.91%0.00% 65.91% 0  0

 30

 0

 30

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

34.09%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

34.09%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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CITY COMMISSIONERS City of Hunters Hollow, Vote For 4

 45
0.00% 24.46% 45

0.00%
24.46%

 0
 0

Caprice PRICE

 48
0.00% 26.09% 48

0.00%
26.09%

 0
 0

Ronald PARKER

 45
0.00% 24.46% 45

0.00%
24.46%

 0
 0

Phillip PRICE

 46
0.00% 25.00% 46

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

Bonnie ISRAEL

 184  184Cast Votes: 0.00% 52.27%0.00% 52.27% 0  0

 168

 0

 168

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

47.73%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

47.73%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Pioneer Village, Vote For 1

 689
0.00% 100.00% 689

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Gary W. HATCHER

 689  689Cast Votes: 0.00% 67.42%0.00% 67.42% 0  0

 333

 0

 333

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

32.58%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

32.58%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Pioneer Village, Vote For 6

 606
0.00% 17.49% 606

0.00%
17.49%

 0
 0

Peggy DRUIN

 586
0.00% 16.92% 586

0.00%
16.92%

 0
 0

Denver MATTHEWS

 577
0.00% 16.66% 577

0.00%
16.66%

 0
 0

Gary WILSON

 574
0.00% 16.57% 574

0.00%
16.57%

 0
 0

Phillip RADFORD

 562
0.00% 16.22% 562

0.00%
16.22%

 0
 0

Dorleen GARRETT

 559
0.00% 16.14% 559

0.00%
16.14%

 0
 0

Darlene Riedling HERPS

 3,464  3,464Cast Votes: 0.00% 56.49%0.00% 56.49% 0  0

 2,668

 0

 2,668

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

43.51%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

43.51%

 0

 0

 0

 0

QUESTION, Vote For 1

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

YES

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

NO

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0


